Veckans gren Langd kula

Ute/inne: Ute
Datum: 2020-05-08
Ort: Uddevalla
Arena: Rimnersvallen
Ev arena 2:
Arrangor: IK Orient
Tavlingsledat Tommy Dahlbom
Mejl tavlingsledare tommy.dahlbom@gmail.com
Vader: Soligt 18 grader
Ovrigt: Endast 4 omgangar for klass 12-15
Resultat
Klass Gren Omg.Plac. Fornamn Efternamn
P15 Langd Final 1 Lukas Kantola
2 Lukas Kalin
3 Oscar Andersson
P13 Langd Final 1 Malte Nolkrantz
P11 Langd Final 1 Love Ljungqvist
2 Filip Hakansson
3 Rasmus Linden
4 Mathias Narbo
5 Vincent  Hallberg
F16 Langd Final 1 Ellen Schough
2 Klara Hakansson
3 Hilda Nolkrantz
4 Elina Jonsson
5 Wilma Paulsson

Fodd Nat. Forening
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09
09
09
09
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05
05
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IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient

IK Orient

IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient

IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient

Resultat Vind

4.97
3.49
3.15

3.72

4.04
3.62
3.28
3.04
3.02

457
4.24
4.22
4.09
4.08

+0.4
+3.0
+2.4

+2.3

+1.3
+0.5
+0.9
+2.3
-0.6

+1.3
+2.1
+0.2
+2.1
+0.6

R1
4.97/+0.4
3.47/-0.5
X

3.94/+3.6
3.37/+0.0
2.77/-1.2
3.02/+4.0
2.99/+2.2

4.53/-3.7
4.12/+0.9
4.01/+2.2
3.82/-0.1
4.08/+0.6

R2 R3

X 4.81/+2.3
3.49/+3.0 3.34/+1.7
3.15/+2.4 2.60/+1.9

3.72/+2.3 x

4.04/+1.3 x
3.62/+0.5 x
3.11/0.0 2.72/0.7
3.04/+2.3 3.03/+1.3
X X

4.57/+1.3 4,52/+2.0
4.00/+1.4 4.22/+2.0
4.20/+1.7 4.22/+0.2
4.09/+2.1 3.71/+0.2
3.94/-0.5 3.96/+1.5

R4 R5 R6

X

3.08/+1.6

X

3.65/+3.3

X 3.92/-0.1 3.97/-0.5

3.53/0.0 3.36/-1.1 3.41/-0.2
2.89/+1.6 3.12/+1.8 3.28/+0.9
2.99/+0.7 2.86/+1.7 2.67/+1.1
3.00/+1.4 3.01/-0.8 3.02/-0.6

4.23/+1.7
4.24/+2.1
3.99/0.0

3.87/+1.9
3.86/+2.4
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F13 Langd Final

F11 Langd Final

Klass Gren
P15 Kula

P13 Kula

P11 Kula

6 Nicole
7 Erica

8 Hanna
9 Stella
10 Emma
11 Emilia

1 Elin

2 Nova
3 Stella
4 Wilma
5 Tove
6 Tilda
7 Ellen

1 Emma
2 Denise
3 Maja

4 Ida

5 Stella

6 Mira

7 Saranda

Omg.Plac. Férnamn

Final

Final

Final

1 Lukas
2 Lukas
3 Oscar

1 Malte

1 Love
2 Filip
3 Rasmus
4 Vincent

Hoffman
Johansson

Nielsen

Moutou Zackrisson
Wistrand

Berg

Giebert
Hoffman
Westdabhl
Zetterstréom
Borrtzen
Myrehag
Paulsson

Reuterberg
Steene
Karlsson
Stahle
Hagberg
Berg

Musaj

Efternamn
Kantola
Kalin
Andersson

Nolkrantz

Ljungqvist
Hakansson
Linden
Hallberg
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Fodd Nat.
05
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IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient

IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient

IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient

Férening
IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient

IK Orient

IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient

4.02
3.76
3.69
3.63
3.61
3.61

4.86
4.07
3.94
3.87
3.79
3.24
2.75

3.94
3.85
3.56
3.44
3.33
3.20
2.94

Resultat
10.38
6.24
5.83

5.47

7.70
6.63
6.34
5.80

+2.2 3.82/+0.8
+1.7 3.76/+1.7
-0.6 3.69/-0.6
+0.8 2.53/+0.9
+1.7 3.61/+1.7
+0.3 3.61/+0.3
+1.2 4.55/+0.9
+1.2 3.83/+0.1
+2.5 3.65/+1.4
+0.7 3.87/+0.7
+4.3 3.67/+0.6
+2.6 3.24/+2.6
+0.2 X

+3.5 X

0.0 3.85/0.0
+2.8 X

+1.2 X

+0.2 3.29/-0.4
+0.4 3.08/-1.1
+1.9 2.94/+1.9
Redskapsvik R1

4 kg 10.13

4 kg 6.12

4 kg 5.69

2 kg 5.36

2 kg 7.70

2 kg 5.61

2 kg 6.34

2 kg X

4.02/+2.2
3.65/0.0
3.59/0.0
3.63/+0.8
3.27/0.0
3.17/+2.0

4.86/+3.3
4.07/+1.2
3.64/+0.8
X

3.63/+3.2
3.07/+3.6
2.75/+0,2

X

X

3.56/+2.8
3.37/+0.6
3.25/+1.2
3.06/+0.5
2.85/+1.3

R2
10.09
6.24
5.75

5.30

5.37

5.81
5.80

3.93/+2.5
3.75/+2.5
X

3.14/+0.1
3.35/+0.2
3.27/+0.4

4.64/-2.2
3.99/+0.1
3.77/+1.0
X
X
2.94/+2.2
X

X

X
3.45/+1.8
3.39/-0.2
3.09/+0.8
2.94/+0.6
X

R3
10.38
6.08
5.83

5.47

6.69
6.63
4.98
4.95

3.82/-0.9
3.64/+2.0
3.14/+1.0
X

3.39/+0.3
3.39/+0.9

4.72/+0.8
3.94/+2.5
3.94/+2.5
3.83/+2.7
3.79/+4.3
X

X

3.94/+3.5
X

3.37/-0.4
3.00/+0.4
3.13/+0.3
3.13/-0.4
X

R4

7.63
5.66
5.40

X
X
3.32/+0.3
3.44/+1.2
3.32/-0.7
X
2.73/+1.5

R5

7.15
5.06
6.10
5.18

X

X
3.37/+0.2
3.40/0.0
3.33/+0.2
3.20/+0.4
2.86/+2.3

R6

6.38
5.76
4.87
5.46



F16 Kula

F13 Kula

F11 Kula

Final

Final

Final

5 Mathias

1 Nicole
2 Stella
3 Ellen
4 Klara
5 Emilia
6 Emma
7 Hanna
8 Hilda
9 Wilma
10 Erica
11 Elina

Elin
Nova

1 Emma
2 Mira

3 Ida

4 Maja

5 Stella

6 Eliza

7 Saranda

Narbo

Hoffman
Moutou Zachrissor
Schough
Hakansson
Bergh
Wirstrand
Nielssen
Nolkrantz
Paulsson
Johansson
Jonsson

Giebert
Hoffman
Myrehag
Borretzen
Westdabhl
Zetterstrom

Reuterberg
Berg

Stahle
Karlsson
Hagberg
Musaj
Musaj

09

05
05
05
05
06
06
06
05
04
05
06

07
07
08
07
07
07

09
09
09
10
10
09
10

IK Orient

IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient

IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient

IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient
IK Orient

5.71

8.38
7.99
7.45
7.32
6.97
6.96
6.09
6.03
5.73
5.10
5.09

10.44
8.68
6.48
6.31
6.28
5.75

8.62
5.54
5.05
4.99
4.84
4.79
4.12

2 kg

3 kg
3 kg
3 kg
3 kg
3 kg
3 kg
3 kg
3 kg
3 kg
3 kg
3 kg

2 kg
2 kg
2 kg
2 kg
2 kg
2 kg

2 kg
2 kg
2 kg
2 kg
2 kg
2 kg
2 kg

5.15

7.43

7.45
7.32
6.78
6.96
6.09
6.03
5.59
4.84
5.09

10.44
8.65
6.32
5.62
6.28
5.75

7.09
4.86
4.19
4.99
4.47
4.79
3.74

5.71

7.99
7.24
6.30
6.95
6.77
5.77
5.90
5.73
4.96
5.03

9.19
8.58
6.21
6.31
5.98

6.29
5.54
3.24
4.87
4.58

4.12

5.70

8.38
7.74
6.62
6.29
6.97
6.64

5.95
5.58
5.10
4.89

9.98
8.68
6.48
5.56
6.21
5.61

8.62
5.30
4.74
4.77
4.83

5.32

8.10
4.48
4.69
4.65
4.49

2.94

5.19

8.17
4.77
4.77
4.99
4.84

3.78

5.28

8.07
5.41
5.05
4.59
4.84

3.95



